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Department of Natural Science
Biology Course Rotation

Summer 2022 Course Name

BIOL 1114 General Biology for Non-Majors
BIOL 3115 Introduction to Microbiology (A,W)
BIOL 3184 Human Anatomy (W)
BIOL 3502 Medical Terminology (A,E,W)

Department of Natural Science Department of Natural Science
Biology Course Rotation Biology Course Rotation

Fall 2022 Course Name Spring 2023 Course Name

BIOL 1114 General Biology for Non-Majors (A,W) BIOL 1114 General Biology for Non-Majors
BIOL 1224 General Zoology BIOL 1124 General Botany
BIOL 3115 Introduction to Microbiology BIOL 1224 General Zoology
BIOL 3184 Human Anatomy (A; Hybrid: E,W) BIOL 3011 Science Fair Judging
BIOL 3194 Human Physiology (A; Hybrid: E,W) BIOL 3184 Human Anatomy (A,W; Hybrid: E)
BIOL 3352 Genetics Lab BIOL 3194 Human Physiology (A,W; Hybrid: E)
BIOL 4011 Biology Seminar BIOL 3235 Comparative Vertebrate Anatomy
BIOL 4001 Junior Seminar BIOL 3343 Genetics
BIOL 4153 Wildlife Conservation BIOL 3502 Medical Terminology (Online)
BIOL 4163 Sec Sci Teach Methods & Instruction BIOL 4011 Biology Seminar
BIOL 4214 Ecology BIOL 4001 Junior Seminar
BIOL 4323 Immunology BIOL 4115 Pathogenic Microbiology
BIOL 4333 Herpetology BIOL 3103 Limnology
BIOL 4480 Human Reproductive Biology BIOL 4363 Wildlife Management Techniques
BIOL 4480 Learning Assistant BIOL 4480 Learning Assistant
BIOL 4273 Mycology BIOL 4490 Readings
BIOL 4480 Radiation Biology (A,E,W) BIOL 4503 Pathophysiology (A,E,W)
BIOL 4490 Readings

Department of Natural Science
Biology Course Rotation

Summer 2023 Course Name

BIOL 1114 General Biology for Non-Majors
BIOL 3184 Human Anatomy (W)
BIOL 3502 Medical Terminology (Online)
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Department of Natural Science Department of Natural Science
Biology Course Rotation Biology Course Rotation

Fall 2023 Course Name Spring 2024 Course Name
BIOL 1114 General Biology for Non-Majors (A,W) BIOL 1114 General Biology for Non-Majors
BIOL 1224 General Zoology BIOL 1124 General Botany
BIOL 3115 Introduction to Microbiology BIOL 1224 General Zoology
BIOL 3194 Human Physiology (A; Hybrid: E,W) BIOL 3011 Science Fair Judging
BIOL 3194 Human Physiology (A; Hybrid: E,W) BIOL 3115 Introduction to Microbiology
BIOL 3352 Genetics Lab BIOL 3184 Human Anatomy (A,W; Hybrid: E)
BIOL 3363 Cellular and Molecular Biology BIOL 3194 Human Physiology (A; Hybrid: E,W)
BIOL 4011 Biology Seminar BIOL 3235 Comparative Vertebrate Anatomy
BIOL 4001 Junior Seminar BIOL 3343 Genetics
BIOL 4143 Biochemistry BIOL 3502 Medical Terminology (Online)
BIOL 4163 Sec Sci Teach Methods & Instruction BIOL 4011 Biology Seminar
BIOL 4304 Natural History of Vertebrates BIOL 4001 Junior Seminar
BIOL 4353 Evolution BIOL 4152 Biochemistry Lab
BIOL 4480 Learning Assistant BIOL 4333 Herpetology
BIOL 4480 Human Reproductive Biology BIOL 4343 Animal Behavior
BIOL 4480 Virology BIOL 4480 Learning Assistant
BIOL 4480 Radiation Biology (A,E,W) BIOL 4490 Readings
BIOL 4490 Readings BIOL 4503 Pathophysiology (A,E,W)

BIOL 3324 Invertebrate Zoology

Department of Natural Science
Biology Course Rotation

Summer 2024 Course Name

BIOL 1114 General Biology for Non-Majors
BIOL 3502 Medical Terminology (A,E,W)
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Department of Natural Science Department of Natural Science
Biology Course Rotation Biology Course Rotation

Fall 2024 Course Name Spring 2025 Course Name

BIOL 1114 General Biology for Non-Majors (A,W) BIOL 1114 General Biology for Non-Majors
BIOL 1224 General Zoology BIOL 1124 General Botany
BIOL 3115 Introduction to Microbiology BIOL 1224 General Zoology
BIOL 3184 Human Anatomy (A,W; Hybrid: E) BIOL 3011 Science Fair Judging
BIOL 3194 Human Physiology (A; Hybrid: E,W) BIOL 3103 Limnology
BIOL 3352 Genetics Lab BIOL 3184 Human Anatomy (A,W; Hybrid: E)
BIOL 3363 Cellular and Molecular Biology BIOL 3194 Human Physiology (A; Hybrid: E,W)
BIOL 4011 Biology Seminar BIOL 3235 Comparative Vertebrate Anatomy
BIOL 4001 Junior Seminar BIOL 3343 Genetics
BIOL 4153 Wildlife Conservation BIOL 3502 Medical Terminology (A,E,W)
BIOL 4163 Sec Sci Teach Methods & Instruction BIOL 4011 Biology Seminar
BIOL 4214 Ecology BIOL 4001 Junior Seminar
BIOL 4323 Immunology BIOL 4115 Pathogenic Microbiology
BIOL 4333 Herpetology BIOL 4153 Wildlife Conservation
BIOL 4480 Developmental Biology BIOL 4480 Learning Assistant
BIOL 4480 Advanced Biostatistics BIOL 4490 Readings
BIOL 4480 Learning Assistant BIOL 4503 Pathophysiology (A,E,W)
BIOL 4273 Mycology
BIOL 4480 Radiation Biology (A,E,W)
BIOL 4490 Readings

Department of Natural Science
Biology Course Rotation

Summer 2025 Course Name

BIOL 1114 General Biology for Non-Majors
BIOL 3502 Medical Terminology (A,E,W)
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